
MDC Calendar Holidays

Jan 13, 2024 (Sat).                                      Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Jan 14, 2024 (Sun) 

Jan 15, 2024 (Mon)                         

Feb 17, 2024 (Sat).                                       Presidents Day 

Feb 18, 2024 (Sun)

Feb 19, 2024 (Mon) 

 

March 25, 2024 (Mon).                                Spring Break the College will be closed for 
spring break

March 26, 2024 (Tue)

March 27, 2024 (Wed)

March 28, 2024 (Thu) 

March 29, 2024 (Fri) 

March 30, 2024 (Sat) 

March 31, 2024 (Sun) 

May 25, 2024 (Sat).                                         Memorial Day 

May 26, 2024 (Sun) 

May 27, 2024 (Mon) 

July 4, 2024 (Thu).                                          Independence Day 

Aug 31, 2024 (Sat).                                           Labor Day 

Sept 1, 2024 (Sun) 

Sept 2, 2024 (Mon)  



Nov 9, 2024 (Sat).                                            Veterans Day

Nov 10, 2024 (Sun) 

Nov 11, 2024 (Mon)  

Nov 28, 2024 (Thu).                                        Thanksgiving Day 

Nov 29, 2024 (Fri) 

Nov 30, 2024 (Sat)

Dec 01, 2024 (Sun) 

Dec 23, 2024 (Mon).                                        Winter Recess

Dec 24, 2024 (Tue) 

Dec 25, 2024 (Wed) 

Dec 26, 2024 (Thu) 

Dec 27, 2024 (Fri) 

Dec 28, 2024 (Sat) 

Dec 29, 2024 (Sun) 

Dec 30, 2024 (Mon) 

Dec 31, 2024 (Tue) 

Jan 1, 2025 (Wed)  

Jan 2, 2025 (Thu) Student Services will open from 10am - 7pm 

Jan 3, 2025 (Fri) Student Services will open from 10am - 4:30pm 

Jan 4, 2025 (Sat) Student Services will open from 9am - 1pm 

Jan 5, 2025 (Sun) Winter Recess. The College will be closed for winter recess from Dec 
23, 2024, to Jan 5, 2025


